

5-1-4. SCREWS

REF.	DESCRIPTION	PART No.
■	SCREW +PSW M4X10	4-159-298-01
□	SCREW , +PWH M3X6	4-452-935-11
●	SCREW, +BVTP 4X12 TYPE2 IT-3	2-580-639-01
☆	SCREW (+PSW)(M3X6)	2-990-421-41
△	SCREW, +PSW M4X8	2-580-600-11
○	SCREW, +PSW M3X8	2-580-593-01
◆	SCREW, +PSW M3X6 W12	4-256-393-11

